

ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED
SDDOT MITCHELL REGION OFFICE

PROJECT: 000P-251
COUNTY: Charles Mix
PCN: I4T2
TYPE OF WORK: Lighting
LOCATION: Along SD46 and SD50 in Wagner

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$70,052.45
LETTING DATE: 5/30/2017

BIDDERS				TK Electric 419 E Juniper Ave Mitchell, SD 57301		Muth Electric, Inc. 1717 N Sanborn Blvd Mitchell, SD 57301	
BID SECURITY				Bid Bond		Annual Bid Bond	
BID ITEM NUMBER	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
009E0010	Mobilization	Lump Sum	LS	Lump Sum	\$5,594.00	Lump Sum	\$18,535.00
110E1140	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	16.7	SqYd	\$11.00	\$183.70	\$45.00	\$751.50
110E1510	Remove Luminaire Pole	9	Each	\$450.00	\$4,050.00	\$300.00	\$2,700.00
110E1540	Remove Luminaire Pole Footing	1	Each	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
634E0010	Flagging	30	Hour	\$24.19	\$725.70	\$24.19	\$725.70
634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	180.5	SqFt	\$1.00	\$180.50	\$1.00	\$180.50
634E0120	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	LS	Lump Sum	\$3,200.00	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00
635E5020	2' Diameter Footing	7	Ft	\$170.00	\$1,190.00	\$300.00	\$2,100.00
635E7000	Install Luminaire Pole	10	Each	\$650.00	\$6,500.00	\$775.00	\$7,750.00
635E7500	Remove and Reset Luminaire Pole	20	Each	\$970.00	\$19,400.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00
651E0060	6" Concrete Sidewalk	150	SqFt	\$8.27	\$1,240.50	\$11.50	\$1,725.00
TOTALS:				\$43,164.40		\$49,817.70	